
TRIM / FOLD             BLEED (3mm)             Safety

CD Digipack - 12 Pages_1 Tray

BACK

HEAD

HEAD

HEAD
HEAD

HEAD
HEAD

HEAD

HEAD

HEAD

138 mm 138 mm 138.5 mm

139 mm140 mm

125.5 mm

126.5 mm

126.5 mm

10 mm

12.5 mm

FRONT

138 mm138 mm136 mm
12 mm

9.
5 

m
m

11
 m

m137.5 mm

124.5 mm126 mm

126.5 mm

126 mm

124 mm

123 mm

8.5 mm 7 mm

8.5 mm

125 mm

125 mm

3 mm


